
LOT 27 TIMBERLANDS S/D PHASE 1

WD 1151-2385, WD 1272-1208

SOMHORST DAVID L/VANN JUDY A
226 SW MULBERRY DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

10-4S-16-02856-127

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

10416.00 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

01/29/2025 JS 0.50 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
3

254,622
7,000
22,500

284,122
101,779
182,343

HX HB 51,411
130,932
284,122

0

286,983

1272/1208 3/31/2014 WD Q I 01 170,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARONDA HOMES INC OF 

DAVID L SOMHORST & 

1151/2385 5/27/2008 WD Q V 02 899,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RML HOLDINGS INC

MARONDA HOMES INC O
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000051793 Roof Replacement 16,160 12/12/2024

31517 SFR 697 10/14/2013

2016HX Base Yr

226 SW MULBERRY DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,274 112.3260 125.81 286,092 2014 2014 0 0 0 11.00 89.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 1874

BAS 1,874 100 1,874 209,834

FGR 380 55 209 23,402

FOP 36 30 11 1,232

FOP 600 30 180 20,155

2,890 2,274 254,622

BAS= W40 S58 E15 N5 FOP= E6 N6 W6 S6$ N6 E6 FGR= S11 E19 N20
W19 S9$ N9 E19 N38$ FOP= N15 W40 S15 E40$.

BAS

40

58

15

5

6

6

9

19

38

FOP
6

6

6

6
FGR

11

19

20

19

9

FOP 15

40

15

40

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,600.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 3,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 3,500

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 300

7,000

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


